
 
 

  
  

  
  

  

  
  

                  
  

  
 

  
  

  

  
  

  

  

  

  
  

  
  

  

Petroleum Restoration Program Agency Term Contracts
 
ITN Performance Score (Performance Portion Only)
 

Region ATC Contractor Name CID 
Performance Score
(ITN Score-Pricing) 

Central AMERICAN COMPLIANCE TECHNOLOGIES, INC. D/B/A A-C-T 6 671 
Central ENVIRONMENTAL CONSULTING & TECHNOLOGY, INC. 80 771 
Central GANNETT FLEMING, INC. 81 765 
Central URS CORPORATION SOUTHERN 142 821 
Central GLE ASSOCIATES, INC. 144 528 
Central ARCADIS U.S., INC. 145 924 
Central HSW ENGINEERING, INC. 163 669 
Central IMPERIAL TESTING LABORATORIES (Imperial Testing and Engineering, Inc.) 169 618 
Central LEGGETTE, BRASHEARS & GRAHAM, INC. 183 433 
Central PROFESSIONAL SERVICE INDUSTRIES, INC. 222 708 
Central AECOM TECHNICAL SERVICES, INC. 236 929 
Central CARDNO, INC.  (TBE Group, Inc.; dba Cardno TBE) 258 791 
Central UNIVERSAL ENGINEERING SCIENCES, INC.  265 671 
Central FLORIDA GEOTECHNICAL ENGINEERING, INC. 269 656 
Central WATER AND AIR RESEARCH INCORPORATED 274 614 
Central EARTH SYSTEMS, INC. 299 778 
Central S&ME, INC. 302 617 
Central CONESTOGA-ROVERS & ASSOCIATES, INC. 311 738 
Central GEOSYNTEC CONSULTANTS , INC. 360 812 
Central STREAMLINE ENVIRONMENTAL, INC. 381 685 
Central ANDREYEV ENGINEERING, INC. 431 550 
Central UNIVERSAL SOLUTIONS, INC. 433 764 
Central ENVIROTRAC LTD. INC. 440 688 
Central Creative Environmental Solutions 453 693 
Central ENVIRONMENTAL COMPLIANCE SERVICES, INC. 456 673 
Central ADVANCED ENVIRONMENTAL TECHNOLOGIES, LLC  462 818 
Central FLORIDA ENVIRONMENTAL REGULATION SPECIALISTS., INC. 480 481 
Central ENVIRONMENTAL RISK MANAGEMENT, INC. 542 705 
Central TERRA-COM ENVIRONMENTAL CONSULTING, INC. 559 601 
Central GOLDER ASSOCIATES INC. 560 727 
Central MARTIN O. KLEIN, P.A. 586 604 
Central MDM SERVICES, INC. 600 698 
Central CARDNO ATC (ATC Group Services Inc.) 787 703 
Central ELLIS & ASSOCIATES, INC. 833 698 
Central ARDAMAN & ASSOCIATES, INC. 896 656 
Central HYDRO-LOGIC ASSOCIATES, INC. 921 561 
Central VALUE ENVIRONMENTAL SERVICES, INC. (Hamsher Enterprises, Inc.) 1010 679 
Central PPM CONSULTANTS, INC. 1025 681 
Central GROUNDWATER AND ENVIRONMENTAL SERVICES, INC. 1070 760 
Central CB&I ENVIRONMENT & INFRASTRUCTURE, inc. (Shaw Environmental Inc.) 1077 895 
Central EAST COAST ENVIRONMENTAL, INC. 1118 373 
Central TERRACON CONSULTANTS, INC. 1128 694 
Central FRS ENVIRONMENTAL REMEDIATION, INC.  dba THE FGS GROUP 1147 732 
Central HANDEX CONSULTING AND REMEDIATION – SOUTHEAST, LLC  1184 733 
Central GEO RESOURCES & ENGINEERING, INC. 1200 458 
Central APEX COMPANIES, LLC  1224 681 
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Petroleum Restoration Program Agency Term Contracts
 
ITN Performance Score (Performance Portion Only)
 

Region ATC Contractor Name CID 
Performance Score
(ITN Score-Pricing) 

Central SOUTHEASTERN PETROLEUM CONTRACTORS, INC. 1244 535 
Central APPLIED SCIENCE & ENGINEERING, LLC 1250 648 
Central AMEC Foster Wheeler Environment & Infrastructure, Inc. 1259 799 
Central FOURTUNE 4, INC. D/B/A EAC - ENVIRONMENTAL ASSESSMENT & CONSULTIN 1317 562 
Central TRIDENT TREATMENT & DEWATERING, LLC  dba MAS ENVIRONMENTAL, LLC  1338 600 
Central TAYLOR ENVIRONMENTAL CONSULTING, LLC 1354 562 
Central AEROSTAR SES LLC  1364 906 
Central ECOTECH ENVIRONMENTAL SERVICES, INC. 1373 520 
Central HLM ENVIRONMENTAL REMEDIATION, INC. 1380 492 
Central AHS-GEAR LLC 1395 634 
Central ENVISORS-ENSOUTH Joint Venture, LLC 1397 619 

North ENVIRONMENTAL CONSULTING & TECHNOLOGY, INC. 80 757 
North GANNETT FLEMING, INC. 81 669 
North URS CORPORATION SOUTHERN 142 796 
North GLE ASSOCIATES, INC. 144 506 
North ARCADIS U.S., INC. 145 959 
North IMPERIAL TESTING LABORATORIES (Imperial Testing and Engineering, Inc.) 169 481 
North JIM STIDHAM AND ASSOCIATES, INC. 176 741 
North PROFESSIONAL SERVICE INDUSTRIES, INC. 222 643 
North AECOM TECHNICAL SERVICES, INC. 236 934 
North CARDNO, INC.  (TBE Group, Inc.; dba Cardno TBE) 258 773 
North UNIVERSAL ENGINEERING SCIENCES, INC.  265 661 
North WATER AND AIR RESEARCH INCORPORATED 274 624 
North EARTH SYSTEMS, INC. 299 822 
North CONESTOGA-ROVERS & ASSOCIATES, INC. 311 752 
North GEOSYNTEC CONSULTANTS , INC. 360 836 
North MALLARD, INC. 420 580 
North UNIVERSAL SOLUTIONS, INC. 433 737 
North ENVIROTRAC LTD. INC. 440 689 
North CREATIVE ENVIRONMENTAL SOLUTIONS, INC. 453 724 
North ENVIRONMENTAL COMPLIANCE SERVICES, INC. 456 680 
North ADVANCED ENVIRONMENTAL TECHNOLOGIES, LLC  462 797 
North TERRA-COM ENVIRONMENTAL CONSULTING, INC. 559 519 
North GOLDER ASSOCIATES INC. 560 803 
North MDM SERVICES, INC. 600 664 
North CARDNO ATC (ATC Group Services Inc.) 787 706 
North ELLIS & ASSOCIATES, INC. 833 748 
North ENVIRO PRO TECH, INC. 876 562 
North HYDRO-LOGIC ASSOCIATES, INC. 921 548 
North PPM CONSULTANTS, INC. 1025 672 
North CAMERON-COLE, LLC  1043 836 
North GROUNDWATER AND ENVIRONMENTAL SERVICES, INC. 1070 815 
North CB&I ENVIRONMENT & INFRASTRUCTURE, inc. (Shaw Environmental Inc.) 1077 892 
North EAST COAST ENVIRONMENTAL, INC. 1118 272 
North TERRACON CONSULTANTS, INC. 1128 618 
North FRS ENVIRONMENTAL REMEDIATION, INC.  dba THE FGS GROUP 1147 754 
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Petroleum Restoration Program Agency Term Contracts
 
ITN Performance Score (Performance Portion Only)
 

Region ATC Contractor Name CID 
Performance Score
(ITN Score-Pricing) 

North HANDEX CONSULTING AND REMEDIATION – SOUTHEAST, LLC  1184 722 
North CDG ENGINEERS AND ASSOCIATES, INC. 1185 642 
North APEX COMPANIES, LLC  1224 741 
North APPLIED SCIENCE & ENGINEERING, LLC 1250 701 
North AMEC Foster Wheeler Environment & Infrastructure, Inc. 1259 797 
North FOURTUNE 4, INC. D/B/A EAC - ENVIRONMENTAL ASSESSMENT & CONSULTIN 1317 477 
North TRIDENT TREATMENT & DEWATERING, LLC  dba MAS ENVIRONMENTAL, LLC  1338 686 
North AEROSTAR SES LLC  1364 919 
North WES ENVIRONMENTAL, LLC  1366 560 
North TETRA TECH, INC. 1367 695 
North ECOTECH ENVIRONMENTAL SERVICES, INC. 1373 620 
North GEORGIA OILMEN’S SERVICES, INC.  1386 367 
North AHS-GEAR LLC 1395 726 
South AMERICAN ENVIRONMENTAL ENGINEERING OF FLORIDA, INC. 10 511 
South ENVIRONMENTAL CONSULTING & TECHNOLOGY, INC. 80 774 
South GANNETT FLEMING, INC. 81 757 
South URS CORPORATION SOUTHERN 142 830 
South GLE ASSOCIATES, INC. 144 512 
South ARCADIS U.S., INC. 145 898 
South IMPERIAL TESTING LABORATORIES (Imperial Testing and Engineering, Inc.) 169 581 
South LEGGETTE, BRASHEARS & GRAHAM, INC. 183 428 
South PANHANDLE INDUSTRIES, INC. dba PI ENVIRONMENTAL INC. 218 622 
South PROFESSIONAL SERVICE INDUSTRIES, INC. 222 714 
South AECOM TECHNICAL SERVICES, INC. 236 858 
South CARDNO, INC.  (TBE Group, Inc.; dba Cardno TBE) 258 790 
South UNIVERSAL ENGINEERING SCIENCES, INC.  265 627 
South FLORIDA GEOTECHNICAL ENGINEERING, INC. 269 641 
South EARTH SYSTEMS, INC. 299 794 
South CONESTOGA-ROVERS & ASSOCIATES, INC. 311 745 
South GEOSYNTEC CONSULTANTS , INC. 360 925 
South STREAMLINE ENVIRONMENTAL, INC. 381 654 
South ANDREYEV ENGINEERING, INC. 431 474 
South UNIVERSAL SOLUTIONS, INC. 433 733 
South ENVIROTRAC LTD. INC. 440 661 
South ENVIRONMENTAL COMPLIANCE SERVICES, INC. 456 649 
South ADVANCED ENVIRONMENTAL TECHNOLOGIES, LLC  462 800 
South ENVIRONMENTAL RISK MANAGEMENT, INC. 542 651 
South TERRA-COM ENVIRONMENTAL CONSULTING, INC. 559 590 
South GOLDER ASSOCIATES INC. 560 715 
South MDM SERVICES, INC. 600 683 
South CARDNO ATC (ATC Group Services Inc.) 787 703 
South ELLIS & ASSOCIATES, INC. 833 658 
South HYDRO-LOGIC ASSOCIATES, INC. 921 625 
South VALUE ENVIRONMENTAL SERVICES, INC. (Hamsher Enterprises, Inc.) 1010 664 
South PPM CONSULTANTS, INC. 1025 690 
South BTEX ENGINEERING, INC. 1051 517 
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Petroleum Restoration Program Agency Term Contracts
 
ITN Performance Score (Performance Portion Only)
 

Region ATC Contractor Name CID 
Performance Score
(ITN Score-Pricing) 

South GROUNDWATER AND ENVIRONMENTAL SERVICES, INC. 1070 804 
South CB&I ENVIRONMENT & INFRASTRUCTURE, inc. (Shaw Environmental Inc.) 1077 888 
South EAST COAST ENVIRONMENTAL, INC. 1118 380 
South TERRACON CONSULTANTS, INC. 1128 694 
South FRS ENVIRONMENTAL REMEDIATION, INC.  dba THE FGS GROUP 1147 744 
South AMERICAN MANAGEMENT RESOURCES CORPORATION 1163 478 
South HANDEX CONSULTING AND REMEDIATION – SOUTHEAST, LLC  1184 716 
South KIMBERLY ANN BROWN AND ASSOCIATES, INC. 1198 569 
South GEO RESOURCES & ENGINEERING, INC. 1200 452 
South APEX COMPANIES, LLC  1224 620 
South APPLIED SCIENCE & ENGINEERING, LLC 1250 673 
South AMEC Foster Wheeler Environment & Infrastructure, Inc. 1259 797 
South FOURTUNE 4, INC. D/B/A EAC - ENVIRONMENTAL ASSESSMENT & CONSULTIN 1317 587 
South TRIDENT TREATMENT & DEWATERING, LLC  dba MAS ENVIRONMENTAL, LLC  1338 695 
South TAYLOR ENVIRONMENTAL CONSULTING, LLC 1354 588 
South AEROSTAR SES LLC  1364 882 
South TETRA TECH, INC. 1367 617 
South ECOTECH ENVIRONMENTAL SERVICES, INC. 1373 527 
South HLM ENVIRONMENTAL REMEDIATION, INC. 1380 466 
South CREATIVE ENVIRONMENTAL CONTRACTING JV, LLC 1396 672 
South ENVISORS-ENSOUTH Joint Venture, LLC 1397 635 
South AGUA, LLC 1402 678 
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